KSC

https://www.kingborough.tas.gov.au/futsal

10 Kingston View Drive, Kingston 7050

Tel: (03) 6211 8262

Email: sportscentre@kingborough.tas.gov.au

Mixed Futsal Winter Roster 2019

ARD WWW NNN RRBR

(o)) )]

00 00 00 NN

O 0w

10
10
10

11
11
11

12
12
12

24/05/19
24/05/19
24/05/19

31/05/19
31/05/19
31/05/19

07/06/19
07/06/19
07/06/19

14/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19

21/06/19
28/06/19

05/07/19
05/07/19
05/07/19

12/07/19
12/07/19
12/07/19

19/07/19
19/07/19
19/07/19

26/07/19
26/07/19
26/07/19

02/08/19
02/08/19
02/08/19

09/08/19
09/08/19
09/08/19

16/08/19
16/08/19
16/08/19

23/08/19
23/08/19
23/08/19

- . L 30/08/19

6.30 PM
7.20PM
BYE

6.30 PM
7.20 PM
BYE

6.30 PM
7.20 PM
BYE

6.30 PM
7.20 PM
BYE

NO GAMES — Come and support the Hobart Huskies Basketball and Kingston Blues Netball Teams

ALL STAR TRASH
JUST CRUISIN
WHEN

BEER PRESSURE
SPAGHETTI REGRETTI
ALL STAR TRASH

SPAGHETTI REGRETTI
JUST CRUISIN
BEER PRESSURE

JUST CRUISIN
BEER PRESSURE
SPAGHETTI REGRETTI

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

SPAGHETTI REGRETTI
BEER PRESSURE

WHEN
JUST CRUISIN

WHEN
ALL STAR TRASH

WHEN
ALL STAR TRASH

FUTSAL COURT 4
FUTSAL COURT 3

FUTSAL COURT 1
FUTSAL COURT 2

FUTSAL COURT 1
FUTSAL COURT 2

FUTSAL COURT 1
FUTSAL COURT 1

NO GAMES — Come and check out the best Tasmanian Junior Basketballers in action

6.30 PM
7.20 PM
BYE

6.30 PM
8.10 PM
BYE

6.30 PM
7.20 PM
BYE

6.30 PM
7.20 PM
BYE

6.30 PM
7.20 PM
BYE

6.30 PM
7.20 PM
BYE

6.30 PM
7.20 PM
BYE

6.30 PM
7.20 PM
BYE

TBA

ALL STAR TRASH
SPAGHETTI REGRETTI
JUST CRUISIN

ALL STAR TRASH
JUST CRUISIN
WHEN

BEER PRESSURE
SPAGHETTI REGRETTI
ALL STAR TRASH

SPAGHETTI REGRETTI
JUST CRUISIN
BEER PRESSURE

JUST CRUISIN
BEER PRESSURE
SPAGHETTI REGRETTI

ALL STAR TRASH
SPAGHETTI REGRETTI
JUST CRUISIN

ALL STAR TRASH
JUST CRUISIN
WHEN

BEER PRESSURE
SPAGHETTI REGRETTI
ALL STAR TRASH

GRAND FINAL AND PLAY OFF

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

WHEN
BEER PRESSURE

SPAGHETTI REGRETTI
BEER PRESSURE

WHEN
JUST CRUISIN

WHEN
ALL STAR TRASH

WHEN
ALL STAR TRASH

WHEN
BEER PRESSURE

SPAGHETTI REGRETTI
BEER PRESSURE

WHEN
JUST CRUISIN

FUTSAL COURT 1
FUTSAL COURT 1

FUTSAL COURT 4
FUTSAL COURT 3

FUTSAL COURT 1
FUTSAL COURT 2

FUTSAL COURT 1
FUTSAL COURT 2

FUTSAL COURT 4
FUTSAL COURT 4

FUTSAL COURT 1
FUTSAL COURT 1

FUTSAL COURT 1
FUTSAL COURT 1

FUTSAL COURT 1
FUTSAL COURT 2



https://www.google.com.au/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.123rf.com%2Fphoto_82243421_stock-vector-winner-trophy-award-gold-cup-on-the-stand-cartoon-flat-icon-element-for-sport-award-trophy-design-ve.html&psig=AOvVaw3IlWrk0MsmB6LlmYHanQkz&ust=1558494801575092
https://www.google.com.au/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=&url=https://www.123rf.com/photo_82243421_stock-vector-winner-trophy-award-gold-cup-on-the-stand-cartoon-flat-icon-element-for-sport-award-trophy-design-ve.html&psig=AOvVaw3IlWrk0MsmB6LlmYHanQkz&ust=1558494801575092
https://www.google.com.au/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=&url=https://www.123rf.com/photo_82243421_stock-vector-winner-trophy-award-gold-cup-on-the-stand-cartoon-flat-icon-element-for-sport-award-trophy-design-ve.html&psig=AOvVaw3IlWrk0MsmB6LlmYHanQkz&ust=1558494801575092

