

## https://www.kingborough.tas.gov.au/futsal

10 Kingston View Drive, Kingston 7050

Tel: (03) 6211 8262

Email: sportscentre@kingborough.tas.gov.au

## **Mixed Futsal Winter Roster 2019**

1 1 1	24/05/19 24/05/19 24/05/19	6.30 PM 7.20PM BYE	ALL STAR TRASH JUST CRUISIN WHEN	Vs Vs	SPAGHETTI REGRETTI BEER PRESSURE	FUTSAL COURT 4 FUTSAL COURT 3	
2 2 2	31/05/19 31/05/19 31/05/19	6.30 PM 7.20 PM BYE	BEER PRESSURE SPAGHETTI REGRETTI ALL STAR TRASH	Vs Vs	WHEN JUST CRUISIN	FUTSAL COURT 1 FUTSAL COURT 2	
3 3 3	07/06/19 07/06/19 07/06/19	6.30 PM 7.20 PM BYE	SPAGHETTI REGRETTI JUST CRUISIN BEER PRESSURE	Vs Vs	WHEN ALL STAR TRASH	FUTSAL COURT 1 FUTSAL COURT 2	
4 4 4	14/06/19 14/06/19 14/06/19	6.30 PM 7.20 PM BYE	JUST CRUISIN BEER PRESSURE SPAGHETTI REGRETTI	Vs Vs	WHEN ALL STAR TRASH	FUTSAL COURT 1 FUTSAL COURT 1	
	21/06/19	21/06/19 NO GAMES – Come and support the Hobart Huskies Basketball and Kingston Blues Netball Teams					
	28/06/19 NO GAMES – Come and check out the best Tasmanian Junior Basketballers in action						
5 5 5	05/07/19 05/07/19 05/07/19	6.30 PM 7.20 PM BYE	ALL STAR TRASH SPAGHETTI REGRETTI JUST CRUISIN	Vs Vs	WHEN BEER PRESSURE	FUTSAL COURT 1 FUTSAL COURT 1	
6 6 6	12/07/19 12/07/19 12/07/19	6.30 PM 8.10 PM BYE	ALL STAR TRASH JUST CRUISIN WHEN	Vs Vs	SPAGHETTI REGRETTI BEER PRESSURE	FUTSAL COURT 4 FUTSAL COURT 3	
7 7 7	19/07/19 19/07/19 19/07/19	6.30 PM 7.20 PM BYE	BEER PRESSURE SPAGHETTI REGRETTI ALL STAR TRASH	Vs Vs	WHEN JUST CRUISIN	FUTSAL COURT 1 FUTSAL COURT 2	
8 8 8	26/07/19 26/07/19 26/07/19	6.30 PM 7.20 PM BYE	SPAGHETTI REGRETTI JUST CRUISIN BEER PRESSURE	Vs Vs	WHEN ALL STAR TRASH	FUTSAL COURT 1 FUTSAL COURT 2	
9 9 9	02/08/19 02/08/19 02/08/19	6.30 PM 7.20 PM BYE	JUST CRUISIN BEER PRESSURE SPAGHETTI REGRETTI	Vs Vs	WHEN ALL STAR TRASH	FUTSAL COURT 4 FUTSAL COURT 4	
10 10 10	09/08/19 09/08/19 09/08/19	6.30 PM 7.20 PM BYE	ALL STAR TRASH SPAGHETTI REGRETTI JUST CRUISIN	Vs Vs	WHEN BEER PRESSURE	FUTSAL COURT 1 FUTSAL COURT 1	
11 11 11	16/08/19 16/08/19 16/08/19	6.30 PM 7.20 PM BYE	ALL STAR TRASH JUST CRUISIN WHEN	Vs Vs	SPAGHETTI REGRETTI BEER PRESSURE	FUTSAL COURT 1 FUTSAL COURT 1	
12 12 12	23/08/19 23/08/19 23/08/19	6.30 PM 7.20 PM BYE	BEER PRESSURE SPAGHETTI REGRETTI ALL STAR TRASH	Vs Vs	WHEN JUST CRUISIN	FUTSAL COURT 1 FUTSAL COURT 2	
YYY	30/08/19	TBA	GRAND FINAL AND PLAY OFF				